MVHB-500V-4TV MVHB-500V-4TVC
MVHB-500V-4TV-SP
MVHB-500V-4TVC-SP
MVHB-500V-4TVP MVHB-500V-4TVR
MVHB-500V-4TVP-SP
MVHB-500V-4TVR-SP
φ18
29

Air
2
Order example
MVHD — 220 — 4P — □ — G
MODEL
BODY
WIDTH
3: 3 way
4: 4 way
ACTUATOR
TYPE
P: Push-pull
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
MVHD-220-4P
3-Rc1/42-Rc1/8